E ELECTRICAL WIRING ROUTING

Position of Parts in Seat

[LHD : w/ Driving Position Memory]

61 €9

B 11
B15

P24
P32
P33
P34

P35

78

Buckle SW RH
Buckle SW LH
Seat Position Sensor

Power Seat Control SW (Front Passenger’s Seat)
Power Seat Motor

(Front Passenger’s Seat Front Vertical Control)
Power Seat Motor

(Front Passenger’s Seat Rear Vertical Control)
Power Seat Motor

(Front Passenger’s Seat Reclining Control)
Power Seat Motor

(Front Passenger’s Seat Slide Control)

S17
S19
S28
S30
S31
S32

Seat Belt Warning Occupant Detection Sensor
Seat Heater (Front Passenger’s Seat)

Seat Heater (Front Passenger’s Seat Cusion)
Side Airbag Squib LH

Side Airbag Squib RH

Seat ECU

LAND CRUISER Station Wagon (EWDG602E)





